From: Gesmundo, Lynn M.
Sent:  2/24/2012 3:44:32 PM

jmalkin@orrick.com (jmalkin@orrick.com); Yura, Jane

To: (/O=PG&E/OU=CORPORATE/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=JKY1); Bottorff, Thomas E
(/O=PG&E/OU=CORPORATE/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=TEB3); Bone, Traci
(traci.bone@cpuc.ca.gov); Mattson, Burton (burton.mattson@cpuc.ca.gov); Miller,
Karen (karen.miller@cpuc.ca.gov); Zeller, Jason (jason.zeller@cpuc.ca.gov);
Stanghellini, Lynn (lynn.stanghellini@cpuc.ca.gov); ahg@cpuc.ca.go
(ahg@cpuc.ca.go); Robertson, Michael (michael.robertson@cpuc.ca.gov); Shori,
Sunil (sunil.shori@cpuc.ca.gov); Cooke, Michelle (michelle.cooke@cpuc.ca.gov);
Wilson, Michelle (Law) (/O=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=MLW3);
Halligan, Julie (julie.halligan@cpuc.ca.gov)

Cec: Milon, Oyin (oyin.milon@cpuc.ca.gov)
Bcec:
Subject: Service of Citation No.ALJ-274 2012-01-001 ALJ Ruling

This e-mail provides service of ALJ Mattson's Ruling Regarding Receipt of Exhibits 3, 4, and 5. The full
text of the ruling is made available through the link provided below on February 24, 2012. A Notice of
Availability has been served by mail to all persons on the service list.

ntip://docs.cpuc.ca.gov/PUBLISHED/RULINGS/160287 .him

In the event of problems with e-mail or the internet link, please contact Lynn Gesmundo at
eam@cpuc.ca.gov, telephone # (415) 703-2547.
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